
 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

WINNER LIST: CULTURAL ACTIVITIES 

A.Y:2019-20                                                                              

S.NO. STUDENT NAME ROLL NO ORGANIZATION NAME OF COMPETITION EVENT HOSTED PRIZE 

1.  D.Lakshmi Sowmya 18761A1217 LBRCE Amaravathi Balotsavam Science Fair 2019 SPR&CVR Govt college FIRST 

2.  B.Sri Sowmya 18761A1217 LBRCE Medha Milan2019 Shri Vishnu Eng College SECOND 

3.  T.Rahul Raj 18761A1256 LBRCE Amaravathi Balotsavam Science Fair 2019 SPR&CVR Govt college FIRST 

4.  J.Kavya 18761A1223 LBRCE Amaravathi Balotsavam Science Fair 2019 SPR&CVR Govt college FIRST 

5.  G.Likhitha 18761A1221 LBRCE Medha Milan2019 Shri Vishnu Eng College SECOND 

6.  Sk.Anjum 18761A1253 LBRCE Group Dance LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY FIRST 

7.  V.Gayathri 18761A1258 LBRCE Group Dance LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY FIRST 

8.  V.Suprathika 19761A1205 LBRCE Group Dance LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY FIRST 

9.  G.Jahnavi Reddy 19761A1287 LBRCE Young Brains LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY SECOND 

10.  K.Jaya Lakshmi 19761A1291 LBRCE Young Brains LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY SECOND 

11.  M.Krishnaveni 19761A1298 LBRCE Young Brains LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY SECOND 

12.  T.Nikhitha Sri 19761A12B8 LBRCE Young Brains LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY SECOND 

13.  Sk.Aisha 18761A1252 LBRCE Anchor LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY SECOND 

14.  E.Chandana Sravya 18761A1218 LBRCE Singing LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY FIRST 

15.  B.Sri Sowmya 19761A1268 Young Brains Amaravati Balostavam: Young Brains Young Brains, EXPLORE-2K19 SECOND 



16.  G.Sai Nandini 19761A1283 Young Brains Amaravati Balostavam: Young Brains Young Brains, EXPLORE-2K19 SECOND 

17.  G.Dedeepya 19761A1278 Young Brains Amaravati Balostavam: Young Brains Young Brains, EXPLORE-2K19 SECOND 

18.  N.Charitha Sri 19761A12C1 Young Brains Amaravati Balostavam: Young Brains Young Brains, EXPLORE-2K19 SECOND 

19.  Akhila Kalyani 19761A1289 Young Brains Amaravati Balostavam: Young Brains Young Brains, EXPLORE-2K19 SECOND 

20.  G.Abhishek 19761A1284 Young Brains Amaravati Balostavam: Young Brains Young Brains, EXPLORE-2K19 SECOND 

21.  K.Ramya Sri 18761A1227 LBRCE Folk Dance LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY   FIRST 

22.  K.Jagadish  Sai 16761A1232  LBRCE Skit  LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY FIRST 

23.  D.Narendra 16761A1217  LBRCE Skit  LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY FIRST 

24.  T.Shyam Kumar 16761A1253 LBRCE Skit  LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY FIRST 

25.  S.Ravi Kumar  16761A1247  LBRCE Skit  LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY FIRST 

26.  M.Suraj  16761A1239  LBRCE Skit  LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY FIRST 

27.  T.Divya  19761A256  LBRCE Skit  LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY FIRST 

28.   P.Satyanarayana  16761A1246  LBRCE   Skit  LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY FIRST 

29.  T. Amulya, 18761A1254  LBRCE Flashmob LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 FIRST 

30.  E.Sravya 18761A1218 LBRCE Flashmob LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 FIRST 

31.  Sk.Anjum 18761A1253 LBRCE Flashmob LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 FIRST 

32.  V.Suprathika 18731A1205 LBRCE Flashmob LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 FIRST 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

PARTICIPANTS LIST: CULTURAL ACTIVITIES 

A.Y:2019-20                                                                              

 

S.NO. STUDENT NAME ROLL NO ORGANIZATION NAME OF COMPETITION EVENT HOSTED 

1 D.Lakshmi Sowmya 18761A1217 LBRCE Amaravathi Balotsavam Science Fair 2019 SPR&CVR Govt college 

2 Sowmya 18761A1217 LBRCE Medha Milan2019 Shri Vishnu Eng College 

3 T.Rahul Raj 18761A1256 LBRCE Amaravathi Balotsavam Science Fair 2019 SPR&CVR Govt college 

4 J.Kavya 18761A1223 LBRCE Medha Milan2019 Shri Vishnu Eng College 

5 J.Kavya 18761A1223 LBRCE Amaravathi Balotsavam Science Fair 2019 SPR&CVR Govt college 

6 Likhitha 18761A1221 LBRCE Medha Milan2019 Shri Vishnu Eng College 

7 Sk.Anjum 18761A1253 LBRCE Group Dance LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY 

8 V.Gayathri 18761A1258 LBRCE Group Dance LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY 

9 V.Suprathika 19761A1205 LBRCE Group Dance LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY 

10 G.Jahnavi Reddy 19761A1287 LBRCE Young Brains LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY 

11 K.Jaya Lakshmi 19761A1291 LBRCE Young Brains LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY 

12 M.Krishnaveni 19761A1298 LBRCE Young Brains LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY 

13 T.Nikhitha Sri 19761A12B8 LBRCE Young Brains LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY 



14 Sk.Aisha 18761A1252 LBRCE Anchor LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY 

15 E.Chandana Sravya 18761A1218 LBRCE Singing LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY 

16 B.Sri Sowmya 19761A1268 Young Brains Amaravati Balostavam: Young Brains Young Brains, EXPLORE-2K19 

17 G.Sai Nandini 19761A1283 Young Brains Amaravati Balostavam: Young Brains Young Brains, EXPLORE-2K19 

18 G.Dedeepya 19761A1278 Young Brains Amaravati Balostavam: Young Brains Young Brains, EXPLORE-2K19 

19 V.Charitha Sri 19761A12C1 Young Brains Amaravati Balostavam: Young Brains Young Brains, EXPLORE-2K19 

20 K.Akhila 19761A1289 Young Brains Amaravati Balostavam: Young Brains Young Brains, EXPLORE-2K19 

21 G.Abhishek 19761A1284 Young Brains Amaravati Balostavam: Young Brains Young Brains, EXPLORE-2K19 

22 K.Ramya Sri 18761A1227 LBRCE Folk Dance LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY 

23 K.Jagadish  16761A1232  LBRCE Skit  LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY 

24 D.Narendra 16761A1217  LBRCE Skit  LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY 

25 T.Shyam Kumar 16761A1253 LBRCE Skit  LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY 

26 S.Ravi Kumar  16761A1247  LBRCE Skit  LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY 

27 M.Suraj  16761A1239  LBRCE Skit  LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY 

28 T.Divya  19761A256  LBRCE Skit  LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY 

29  P.Satyanarayana  16761A1246  LBRCE   Skit  LBRCE,22nd ANNUAL DAY 

30 T. Amulya, 18761A1254  LBRCE Solo Dance LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

31 E.Sravya 18761A1218 LBRCE Singing LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

32 J.KAVYA 18761A1223 LBRCE Singing LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

33 K.Lakshmi priya 19761A1224 LBRCE Singing LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

34 K Thanmayee 17761A1254 LBRCE Singing LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

35 P.Hema harini 19761A1242 LBRCE Solo Dance LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

36 G.Abhishek 19761A1284 LBRCE Solo Dance LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

37 K.Jaya Lakshmi 19761A1291  LBRCE Group Dance LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

38 T.Nikhitha Sri  19761A12B8  LBRCE Group Dance LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

39 Kreishna Veni 19761A1298 LBRCE Group Dance LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

40 G.Jahnavi 19761A1287 LBRCE Group Dance LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

41 A.S.Ajay Babu 19761A1266 LBRCE Mono Action LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

42 G.Abhishek 19761A1284 LBRCE Mono Action LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 



43 K.Jaya Lakshmi 19761A1291 LBRCE Flash Mob LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

44 T.Nikhitha Sri 19761A12B8 LBRCE Flash Mob LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

45 G.Abhishek 19761A1284 LBRCE Flash Mob LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

46 K.Sudarsan Raghu Ram 19761A1292 LBRCE Flash Mob LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

47 P.Prashanth Kumar 19761A12A6 LBRCE Flash Mob LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

48 N.Sai Sasank 19761A12A5 LBRCE Flash Mob LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

49 G. Siva Krishna 19761A1282 LBRCE Flash Mob LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

50 V. Naga Bindu Sri 19761A12C7 LBRCE Flash Mob LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

51 SK.Shaheedha 19761A12B4 LBRCE Flash Mob LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

52 G.Akanksha 19761A1286 LBRCE Flash Mob LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

53 M.Vamsi Krishna 19761A12C4 LBRCE Mimicry LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

54 N.Sai Sasank 19761A12A5 LBRCE Mimicry LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

55 V.Anand 19761A12C3 LBRCE Mimicry LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 

56 B. Vamsi 19761A12C9 LBRCE Mimicry LBRCE ,LAKSHYA 2K19 
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